

WISE U

Medi-Cal Peer Support Specialist Certification Training

Cal Voices' WISE U Medi-Cal Peer Support Specialist Certification Training is a full-service, flexible peer training program that provides an array of career planning and educational opportunities. We offer 80 hours of live & pre-recorded Peer Certification training* that meets the requirements for California's Medi-Cal Peer Support Specialist program.

BENEFITS

Upon Graduation Graduates receive

6 months career mentorship, coaching and placement assistance

Access to the WISE U Job Portal

Individualized Career Planning

Membership in the California Association of Peer Professionals

Apply at www.calvoices.org/wiseu

Applicants must participate in a mandatory Information Webinar, a Readiness Interview and complete a background check.

Acceptance in the training program is not automatic. Applicants will be informed whether or not they are accepted into the training program.

Program Questions?
Call or email us

Call: (916) 376-7736

Email: wise@calvoices.org

July 2024 Training Calendar

| Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri |
|--|--|--|--|---|
| Eive on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 9 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 10 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 11 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 12 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) |
| 15 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 16 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 17 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 18 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) | 19 Live on Zoom + Independent Work* (8-hours total) |

Live Zoom sessions are typically from 9:00 am - 1:30 pm.

*4 Hours' independent work after the live sessions includes pre-recorded videos and assignments (Recommended 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm).

*Based on California's 17 Core Competencies for Peer Support Specialists

The Cal Voices Medi-Cal Peer Support Specialist Certification Training is provided through WISE U, a program funded by the California Department of Health Care Access and Information (HCAI) through the voter approved Mental Health Service Act (MHSA)





